October 2011
L&C Industrial Supplies
PO BOX 33, Winston Hills
NSW 2153
Ph:   02 9838 7298
Fax: 02 9838 7187
www.lnc.net.au Page 7
Type LT/LOR
 !"#$%&'#!()##'!*+,-.%)!/0%*0!.(#(!1!21*3#)%,4!51)#6%1'!
(7#*%8*1''9!-#(%4,#-!:+6!0+)!+6!*+'-!#,;%6+,5#,)(<
CONSTRUCTION:
 !"#$"%&'("#&))"*#+,""(#-.*"#&+#&/"),&-0(#,.#,!0,#1.2)/#&)# 34"#5 6# !"#+4"-&0((3#1.*72(0,"/#89:#;0-<",#
*"70&)+#$"%&'("#0,#="*3#(.>#,"74"*0,2*"+?#2)(&<"#7.+,#4(0+,&-&@"/#89:6#A,#0(+.#/&+4(03+#+(.>"*#0B&)B#
characteristics at elevated temperatures and is UV resistant.
APPLICATION:
 34"#5 C5DE#&+#>"((#+2&,"/#1.*#"%4.+2*"#,.#"%,*"7"#-(&70,&-#-.)/&,&.)+6#A,#&+#0(+.#>&/"(3#2+"/#.)#&)/2+,*&0(#
4*.-"++#"F2&47"),#+2-!#0+#0))"0(&)B#.=")+?#>0,"*#,*"0,7"),#4(0),+?#1.2)/*&"+?#*"1*&B"*0,&.)?#",-6#G+"+#
standard liquidtight connectors.
RoHS and WEEE Compliant.
STANDARD COLOURS: Black, Grey and Orange
WORKING TEMPERATURES: -50°C to +120°C
PLASTIC USED: PVC
See the Chemical Resistance Guide on    !"#"$%&'(")!$*+.
FITTINGS:
H.,"I#J.*#0#G5#(&+,"/#0)/#:KL#-"*,&M"/#="*+&.)?#+""# 34"#L 5L
=16)!>.5&#6!%-#,)%8#6:  example
LT/LOR020  -  B
LT/LOR  = conduit :   020  = mm. Conduit dimension :   B,G or O = colour.
L&C Industrial Supplies
PO BOX 33, Winston Hills
NSW 2153
Ph:   02 9838 7298
Fax: 02 9838 7187
October 2011
Page 8
 !"!#!$%&'()*+,-!.'//-+0( !" #$% &&' ()*+,$* -)..+ /0( 123& !45 12!3454!6234!!!67%5!12!3454!6746! !
LT/LOR010-B-15 10MMHIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL BLK CONDUIT 15M
LT/LOR010-G-15 10MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL GRY CONDUIT 15M
LT/LOR012-B-15 12MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL BLK CONDUIT 15M
LT/LOR012-B-75 12MM IHIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL BLK CONDUIT 75M
LT/LOR012-G-15 12MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL GRY CONDUIT 15M
LT/LOR016-B-15 16MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL BLK CONDUIT 15M
LT/LOR016-B-150 16MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL BLK CONDUIT 150M
LT/LOR016-B-30 16MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL BLK CONDUIT 30M
LT/LOR016-G-15 16MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL GRY CONDUIT 15M
LT/LOR016-G-150 16MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL GRY CONDUIT 150M
LT/LOR016-G-30 16MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL GRY CONDUIT 30M
LT/LOR016-O-15 16MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL ORG CONDUIT 15M
LT/LOR016-O-150 16MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL ORG CONDUIT 150M
LT/LOR016-O-30 16MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL ORG CONDUIT 30M
LT/LOR020-B-15 20MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL BLK CONDUIT 15M
LT/LOR020-B-150 20MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL BLK CONDUIT 150M
LT/LOR020-B-30 20MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL BLK CONDUIT 30M
LT/LOR020-G-15 20MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL GRY CONDUIT 15M
LT/LOR020-G-150 20MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL GRY CONDUIT 150M
LT/LOR020-G-30 20MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL GRY CONDUIT 30M
LT/LOR020-O-15 20MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL ORG CONDUIT 15M
LT/LOR020-O-30 20MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL ORG CONDUIT 30M
LT/LOR020-O-60 20MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL ORG CONDUIT 60M
LT/LOR025-B-15 25MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL BLK CONDUIT 15M
LT/LOR025-B-150 25MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL BLK CONDUIT 150M
LT/LOR025-B-30 25MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL BLK CONDUIT 30M
LT/LOR025-G-15 25MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL GRY CONDUIT 15M
LT/LOR025-G-150 25MMHIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL GRY CONDUIT 150M
LT/LOR025-G-30 25MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL GRY CONDUIT 30M
=16)!>.5&#6!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!?#(*6%7)%+,
October 2011
L&C Industrial Supplies
PO BOX 33, Winston Hills
NSW 2153
Ph:   02 9838 7298
Fax: 02 9838 7187
www.lnc.net.au Page 9
!
LT/LOR025-O-15 25MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL ORG CONDUIT 15M
LT/LOR025-O-30 25MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL ORG CONDUIT 30M
LT/LOR032-B-120 32MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL BLK CONDUIT 120M
LT/LOR032-B-15 32MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL BLK CONDUIT 15M
LT/LOR032-B-30 32MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL BLK CONDUIT 30M
LT/LOR032-G-120 32MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL GRY CONDUIT 120M
LT/LOR032-G-15 32MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL GRY CONDUIT 15M
LT/LOR032-G-30 32MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL GRY CONDUIT 30M
LT/LOR032-O-120 32MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL ORG CONDUIT 120M
LT/LOR032-O-15 32MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL ORG CONDUIT 15M
LT/LOR032-O-30 32MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL ORG CONDUIT 30M
LT/LOR040-B-15 40MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL BLK CONDUIT 15M
LT/LOR040-B-60 40MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL BLK CONDUIT 60M
LT/LOR040-G-120 40MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL GRY CONDUIT 120M
LT/LOR040-G-15 40MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL GRY CONDUIT 15M
LT/LOR040-G-30 40MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL GRY CONDUIT 30M
LT/LOR040-G-60 40MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL GRY CONDUIT 60M
LT/LOR040-O-15 40MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL ORG CONDUIT 15M
LT/LOR040-O-30 40MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL ORG CONDUIT 30M
LT/LOR050-B-15 50MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL BLK CONDUIT 15M
LT/LOR050-B-45 50MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL BLK CONDUIT 45M
LT/LOR050-G-15 50MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL GRY CONDUIT 15M
LT/LOR050-G-45 50MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL GRY CONDUIT 45M
LT/LOR050-G-45 50MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL GRY CONDUIT 45M
LT/LOR050-O-15 50MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL ORG CONDUIT 15M
LT/LOR063-B-15 63MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL BLK CONDUIT 15M
LT/LOR063-B-30 63MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL BLK CONDUIT 30M
LT/LOR063-G-15 63MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL GRY CONDUIT 15M
LT/LOR063-G-30 63MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL GRY CONDUIT 30M
LT/LOR063-O-15 63MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL ORG CONDUIT 15M
LT/LOR080-B 80MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL BLK CONDUIT 7.62M
=16)!>.5&#6!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!?#(*6%7)%+,
L&C Industrial Supplies
PO BOX 33, Winston Hills
NSW 2153
Ph:   02 9838 7298
Fax: 02 9838 7187
October 2011
Page 10
!
LT/LOR080-G-15 80MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL GRY CONDUIT 15M
LT/LOR080-G-8 80MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL GRY CONDUIT 7.62M
LT/LOR100-B 100MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLX STL BLK CONDUIT 7.62M
LT/LOR100-G-8 100MM HIGH TEMP OIL RES. FLEX STL GRY CONDUIT 7.62M
 !"#$%&#'(%)"*+%,%-'.$/.0+12